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DON D’HONNEUR : 

ROCH STORES Sàrl  50.- 



RESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATS

Championnat romand de gymnastique aux agrès

Sion AG 13*

2 et 3 oct 2010

C3 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Tebaldi Sarah 00 9.55 9.458.85 9.45FSG Bulle1. 37.30 ORFR

Masserey Oriane 98 9.55 9.509.40 8.55Valeyres-sous-Rances2. 37.00 ARGENTVD

Micheloud Méline 00 9.40 9.259.10 9.20Uvrier-Sports3. 36.95 BRONZEVS

Grisoni Clara 99 9.60 9.109.45 8.60Chernex4. 36.75 *D*VD

Bussard Julia 00 9.45 9.258.95 9.00Begnins5. 36.65 *D*VD

Nissille Morgane 99 9.25 9.508.85 9.00FSG Bulle6. 36.60 *D*FR

Blatti Elodie 98 9.35 8.759.20 9.15Begnins7. 36.45 *D*VD

Horisberger Ginger 98 9.60 8.859.30 8.55St-Prex8. 36.30 *D*VD

Gruber Sanne 98 9.60 9.208.90 8.60Grächen9. 36.30 *D*VS

Jung Camille 99 9.35 9.258.70 8.95FSG Bulle10. 36.25 *D*FR

Sonney Kimberley 98 9.25 8.559.00 9.25Vevey-Ancienne11. 36.05 *D*VD

Constantin Stéphanie 00 9.10 9.108.90 8.90Sierre Gym12. 36.00 *D*VS

De Riedmatten Jasmine 97 9.40 9.009.10 8.45Sion AG13*13. 35.95 *D*VS

Schafer Coraline 96 9.00 9.059.20 8.60GAE Avry-sur-Matran14. 35.85 *D*FR

Domon Lola 99 9.30 8.858.90 8.75Fémina Glovelier15. 35.80 *D*JU

Vuille Anaïs 00 9.25 8.958.95 8.60Les Verrières16. 35.75 *D*NE

Kalbermatter Ilyana 98 8.95 8.708.90 9.20Saas-Fee17. 35.75 *D*VS

Grillet Marie 99 9.55 8.959.20 8.00Les Verrières18. 35.70 *D*NE

Vonlanthen Alexia 99 9.00 9.109.20 8.40GAE Avry-sur-Matran19. 35.70 *D*FR

Montavon Fanny 97 9.35 8.959.10 8.20Fémina Glovelier20. 35.60 *D*JU

Lachat Marine 98 9.00 9.109.00 8.45GS Courchapoix21. 35.55 *D*JU

Angelozzi Léa 00 9.05 9.008.95 8.50Le Landeron22. 35.50NE

Druey Lisa 98 9.10 8.908.70 8.70Chernex23. 35.40VD

Imboden Sharon 98 9.35 8.108.50 9.35Grächen24. 35.30VS

Guélat Eline 99 9.15 8.808.60 8.75FSG Le Noirmont25. 35.30JU

Aubry Christine 99 8.80 8.909.10 8.50Yverdon Amis-Gym26. 35.30VD

Juvet Léna 99 9.10 8.858.80 8.50Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz27. 35.25NE

Jaquier Samantha 00 9.10 9.209.10 7.80Chêne Gym GE28. 35.20GE

Dubey Romane 99 9.15 9.158.70 8.20Avenir Porrentruy29. 35.20JU

Callealta Marina 98 8.85 8.959.10 8.30Meyrin30. 35.20GE

Rodriguez Alexane 99 9.30 8.808.65 8.35Veyrier31. 35.10GE

Minnig Claire 98 9.10 8.858.45 8.70FSG Bulle32. 35.10FR

Zufferey Loréane 99 9.00 8.759.00 8.30Sierre Gym33. 35.05VS

Tache Marine 97 8.90 8.909.00 8.25Collombey-Muraz34. 35.05VS

Deschenaux Lucie 98 8.95 8.708.70 8.65FSG Broc35. 35.00FR

Fazliji Dorontina 98 9.35 8.758.75 8.10Aïre-le-Lignon36. 34.95GE

Rufi Elise 96 9.30 8.458.80 8.30Fémina Glovelier37. 34.85JU

Frank Mélanie 98 8.95 8.659.05 8.20Uvrier-Sports38. 34.85VS

Beutler Danka 00 9.05 8.958.50 8.25Le Landeron39. 34.75NE

Sousa Jessica 97 8.95 9.108.65 8.00Tavannes40. 34.70JB

Hadorn Océane 00 8.90 8.708.50 8.60Le Landeron41. 34.70NE

Salihu Nora 97 8.90 9.358.60 7.80Aïre-le-Lignon42. 34.65GE

Andrea Noémie 01 9.10 8.708.40 8.40Tavannes43. 34.60JB

Apohtélos Dorine 00 8.80 8.808.55 8.45Avenches44. 34.60VD

Clément Séverine 98 8.85 8.508.85 8.15FSG Ependes45. 34.35FR

Niederhauser Justine 98 9.15 8.658.35 8.00Bernex-Confignon46. 34.15GE

Bruzzo Alessia 97 8.25 9.108.65 8.05Carouge47. 34.05GE



RESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATS

Championnat romand de gymnastique aux agrès

Sion AG 13*

2 et 3 oct 2010
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AN ST BFSO

Cohen Perrine 01 8.25 8.758.65 8.35Savagnier48. 34.00NE

Gobet Sophie 98 8.75 8.908.75 7.55FSG Rossens49. 33.95FR

Jeannier Louise 00 8.85 8.458.00 8.50Les Verrières50. 33.80NE

Locatelli Carmelle 99 9.05 8.557.65 8.30Gym La Coudre51. 33.55NE

Lelo Robrita 97 9.00 7.958.35 8.20Tavannes52. 33.50JB

Bader Ariane 99 7.60 8.558.50 8.60Veyrier53. 33.25GE

Oberson Sharon 99 8.50 8.508.45 7.50Versoix54. 32.95GE



RESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATS

Championnat romand de gymnastique aux agrès

Sion AG 13*

2 et 3 oct 2010

C4 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Rullo Jessica 96 9.45 9.409.40 8.85Ecublens Actigym1. 37.10 ORVD

Renaud Lola 96 9.25 9.209.40 9.15Lancy2. 37.00 ARGENTGE

Bonnet Marie 97 9.30 9.059.30 9.30FSG Bulle3. 36.95 BRONZEFR

Clerc Emilie 99 9.50 9.359.05 9.00Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz4. 36.90 *D*NE

Pasquettaz Gwenaelle 96 9.65 8.759.40 9.05Meyrin5. 36.85 *D*GE

Bays Joséphine 97 9.25 9.458.65 9.40FSG Bulle6. 36.75 *D*FR

Berthoud Marine 99 9.45 9.259.15 8.65Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz7. 36.50 *D*NE

Ho Dac Léa 97 9.25 9.209.10 8.85Collonge-Bellerive8. 36.40 *D*GE

Novelle Ninotchka 96 9.25 9.359.15 8.60Meyrin9. 36.35 *D*GE

Dobrosauljovic Tamara 98 8.95 8.959.05 9.35Vevey JP10. 36.30 *D*VD

Pugin Marie 98 9.30 9.358.75 8.85FSG Bulle11. 36.25 *D*FR

Dimeo Valentine 96 9.20 9.308.75 9.00Couvet12. 36.25 *D*NE

Mc Intosh Caitlin 97 9.35 9.409.10 8.35Meyrin13. 36.20 *D*GE

Petersen Lydia 98 9.60 9.208.90 8.45FSG Freiburgia14. 36.15 *D*FR

Cavallini Guilia 97 9.25 9.158.80 8.90Vevey-Ancienne15. 36.10 *D*VD

Montavon Morgane 96 9.30 9.009.25 8.35Fémina Glovelier16. 35.90 *D*JU

Cailleux Alice 97 9.20 8.958.80 8.90Nyon17. 35.85 *D*VD

Rutimann Alizée 98 9.05 9.108.95 8.75Collonge-Bellerive18. 35.85 *D*GE

Pugliese Roxane 98 8.95 9.008.65 9.20Yvonand-Pomy19. 35.80 *D*VD

Tebaldi Alicia 97 9.15 9.058.75 8.85FSG Bulle20. 35.80 *D*FR

Bernetti Margot 96 8.75 9.009.15 8.90Yvonand-Pomy21. 35.80 *D*VD

Lenweiter Karen 96 8.80 8.959.20 8.75FSG Cugy-Vesin22. 35.70FR

Brügger Olivia 99 9.45 8.909.00 8.30Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz23. 35.65NE

Ferreira Diana 97 9.40 9.209.00 7.90Collonge-Bellerive24. 35.50GE

Gomez Caraballo Ginny 95 9.00 9.008.90 8.60Aïre-le-Lignon25. 35.50GE

Amez-Droz Océane 98 8.70 9.158.90 8.70Ancienne La Chaux-de-F26. 35.45NE

Buchi Laura 97 9.10 8.508.85 9.00Bussigny27. 35.45VD

Girardin Aurore 97 8.90 8.909.00 8.60Fémina Glovelier28. 35.40JU

Roch Noélie 96 8.60 9.008.90 8.90Valeyres-sous-Rances 35.40VD

Lischewski Catherine 97 9.20 9.008.95 8.10FSG Fribourg-Ancienne30. 35.25FR

Jeanneret Nastasia 97 9.05 8.708.80 8.60Ancienne La Chaux-de-F31. 35.15NE

Manière Angela 97 8.65 8.558.95 9.00Renens32. 35.15VD

Deschenaux Céline 96 8.80 8.458.75 9.10FSG Broc33. 35.10FR

Cattin Auréline 97 9.15 8.808.60 8.45Fémina Glovelier34. 35.00JU

Longobardi Mara 98 8.95 8.808.70 8.45Ancienne La Chaux-de-F35. 34.90NE

Willa Mélanie 99 8.80 8.408.60 9.00Ardon "La Lizernoise"36. 34.80VS

Klaus Valérie 95 9.20 8.708.30 8.55Savagnier37. 34.75NE

Gaudard Soline 99 8.90 8.908.50 8.45Fully Amis-Gym38. 34.75VS

Loepfe Chiara 99 9.10 8.808.20 8.60Grächen39. 34.70VS

Balet Mégane 96 9.00 8.808.55 8.15Sion AG13*40. 34.50VS

Wyss Magali 96 8.85 8.908.35 8.20Aïre-le-Lignon41. 34.30GE

Roten Vanessa 98 8.90 8.558.45 8.30Saas-Fee42. 34.20VS

Hugi Sarah 96 8.75 8.208.70 8.50Gym La Coudre43. 34.15NE

Luisier Mélanie 99 8.95 8.808.25 8.10Fully Amis-Gym44. 34.10VS

Coquoz Morgane 95 9.25 7.558.65 8.50Romont Gym45. 33.95FR

Imseng Felicitas 98 8.95 8.108.60 8.25Saas-Fee46. 33.90VS

Truffer Jessy 99 8.45 8.758.00 8.55Grächen47. 33.75VS
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Epiney Caroline 97 8.10 9.058.20 8.35Sierre Gym48. 33.70VS

Montavon Fanny 94 9.10 7.757.90 8.65Fémina Glovelier49. 33.40JU

Gisiger Lucie 97 8.80 7.608.40 8.60Fémina Glovelier50. 33.40JU

Rich Géraldine 00 9.00 8.557.45 8.00Court51. 33.00JB

C3 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Bujard Sven 98 9.20 9.409.15 9.00 9.30Bussigny1. 46.05 ORVD

Rosati Nicolas 97 9.20 9.359.10 9.30 9.05Morges2. 46.00 ARGENTVD

Gacond Louis 99 9.25 9.509.25 8.40 9.45Sion AG13*3. 45.85 BRONZEVS

Méan Romain 98 9.30 9.509.05 9.15 8.75Vevey JP4. 45.75 *D*VD

Matthys Frédéric 98 9.40 8.559.15 9.15 9.20Vevey JP5. 45.45 *D*VD

Fuog David 99 9.60 9.608.90 7.75 9.55Massongex6. 45.40 *D*VS

Kilchoer Lucas 98 9.20 9.359.10 8.60 9.15FSG Bulle7. 45.40 *D*FR

Hess Jan 97 9.30 9.109.20 8.55 9.25FSG Fribourg-Ancienne8. 45.40 *D*FR

Kempinaire Timothée 99 9.25 9.259.00 8.75 9.00Ardon "La Lizernoise"9. 45.25 *D*VS

Fournier Jimmy 98 9.30 9.159.25 8.50 8.95Sion AG13*10. 45.15 *D*VS

Morel Fabian 98 9.05 9.259.35 8.00 9.10Chêne Gym GE11. 44.75 *D*GE

Galdini Vincente 99 9.05 8.858.85 8.75 9.20Bussigny12. 44.70 *D*VD

Derivaz Jeremy 96 8.95 9.309.20 8.20 9.00Pully13. 44.65 *D*VD

Grand Louis 98 9.05 8.859.10 8.65 8.95FSG Bulle14. 44.60 *D*FR

Beaupied Wesley 97 8.80 9.208.75 8.55 9.25Vevey-Ancienne15. 44.55 *D*VD

Mack Felix 97 9.25 9.109.20 8.45 8.45St-Prex16. 44.45 *D*VD

Daeniker Antoine 98 8.85 8.809.00 9.05 8.75FSG Veyrier17. 44.45 *D*GE

Piguet Bastien 99 8.80 9.309.30 8.20 8.80FSG Sâles18. 44.40FR

Tâche Alexandre 99 9.25 8.908.90 8.40 8.55Vevey-Ancienne19. 44.00VD

Sancey Clément 00 8.90 9.108.90 8.50 8.60Les Verrières20. 44.00NE

Troxler Lukas 98 8.90 9.208.90 8.10 8.85Vevey-Ancienne21. 43.95VD

Adam Cédric 98 8.55 8.859.00 8.55 8.95FSG Lancy22. 43.90GE

Pasquier Jérémy 98 9.05 8.859.05 8.60 8.25FSG Ependes23. 43.80FR

Dougoud Thibaud 99 9.00 8.909.25 7.70 8.80Romont Gym24. 43.65FR

Froidevaux Garry 00 9.00 8.708.90 8.15 8.90Corsier-Corseaux25. 43.65VD

Wanlop Kame 97 8.90 9.458.80 8.25 8.10FSG Domdidier26. 43.50FR

Grossglauser Sacha 99 8.30 9.009.20 8.05 8.90St-Aubin Gym27. 43.45FR

Pignat Johann 98 8.30 9.208.45 8.45 9.00Gym Mandement28. 43.40GE

Baula Samuel 97 8.70 8.809.00 8.50 8.40FSG Domdidier29. 43.40FR

Hoffer Quentin 98 8.00 9.008.90 8.45 8.95FSG Bulle30. 43.30FR

Ramos Dany 98 8.55 8.708.95 8.00 8.90FSG Bulle31. 43.10FR

Jacquenoud Arno 00 8.10 9.058.25 9.00 8.65Gym Mandement32. 43.05GE

Oberson Vincent 94 8.55 9.008.65 7.55 8.75Vallorbe33. 42.50VD

Vituli Anthony 94 8.75 8.808.15 8.05 8.70Ancienne La Chaux-de-F34. 42.45NE

Feldmann Arnaud 99 7.85 9.158.55 8.25 8.60Corsier-Corseaux35. 42.40VD

Baudin Anthony 95 8.85 8.758.80 7.00 8.80FSG Estavayer-le-Lac36. 42.20FR

Marinoni Alexis 98 8.50 8.508.75 7.75 8.50FSG Veyrier37. 42.00GE

Anthoine Tahiri 97 8.50 8.358.45 7.85 8.65Gym La Coudre38. 41.80NE

Vouardoux Lucas 97 8.60 8.258.35 7.90 8.30Vevey-Ancienne39. 41.40VD

Tynowski Emilien 98 5.90 8.508.15 7.85 8.65FSG Le Locle40. 39.05NE
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Moix Vincent 96 9.45 9.509.15 9.00 9.30Vevey-Ancienne1. 46.40 ORVD

Auderset Yann 97 9.40 9.159.00 9.05 9.50FSG Fribourg-Ancienne2. 46.10 ARGENTFR

Amagjekaj Merit 95 9.20 9.459.05 9.40 8.65Aigle-Alliance3. 45.75 BRONZEVD

Kaufmann Nathan 95 8.90 9.409.35 8.60 9.35Vevey JP4. 45.60 *D*VD

Vendrami Loris 94 9.15 9.209.20 8.85 9.10Morges5. 45.50 *D*VD

Ducraux Eliot 94 9.00 9.309.20 8.65 9.30Vevey JP6. 45.45 *D*VD

Davis Benjamin 96 9.20 9.308.70 9.00 9.15St-Prex7. 45.35 *D*VD

Piguet Sacha 94 9.40 9.109.00 8.85 8.95Morges8. 45.30 *D*VD

Charrière Julien 96 9.20 8.858.90 9.15 9.20FSG Bulle9. 45.30 *D*FR

Conrad Jean-Michel 95 8.95 9.159.20 9.20 8.75Yverdon Amis-Gym10. 45.25 *D*VD

Gailland Loris 99 9.45 9.458.85 8.40 8.90Ardon "La Lizernoise"11. 45.05 *D*VS

Tosco Loïc 98 9.10 9.108.90 8.65 9.30FSG Veyrier12. 45.05 *D*GE

Reynaud Robin 94 9.15 9.108.85 8.95 8.75FSG Fribourg-Ancienne13. 44.80 *D*FR

Durand Jérôme 96 9.10 9.208.85 8.30 9.30St-Prex14. 44.75 *D*VD

Rufatti Matthieu 95 9.10 8.959.00 8.35 9.30Vevey-Ancienne15. 44.70 *D*VD

Vogt Sébastien 94 9.05 9.009.05 8.70 8.90Aigle-Alliance16. 44.70 *D*VD

Vaucher Quentin 95 8.55 9.109.30 8.75 8.95Bussigny17. 44.65VD

Nissille Maxime 98 8.80 9.258.75 8.90 8.95FSG Bulle18. 44.65FR

Wicky Simon 96 8.95 8.858.70 9.05 8.95FSG Bulle19. 44.50FR

Abriel Michaël 94 7.50 9.408.70 9.35 9.50FSG Estavayer-le-Lac20. 44.45FR

Tschanz Quentin 97 8.70 8.858.60 9.35 8.85Yverdon-Ancienne21. 44.35VD

Walter Calvin 99 9.30 9.308.80 7.95 9.00Grächen22. 44.35VS

Jungo Steve 96 8.85 9.058.85 8.35 9.15FSG Domdidier23. 44.25FR

Gertschen Jarod 98 9.00 9.208.75 8.10 9.00Sion AG13*24. 44.05VS

Schmid Xavier 96 8.90 9.158.70 8.25 8.90Corsier-Corseaux25. 43.90VD

Perret Clément 95 8.75 9.258.50 8.70 8.60Chézard-St-Martin26. 43.80NE

Butty Antoine 95 8.85 9.108.65 7.95 9.00Ursy Gym27. 43.55FR

Postiguillo Bastien 97 8.80 8.908.70 8.40 8.65FSG Bulle28. 43.45FR

Favre Steven 97 8.50 8.908.40 8.60 8.70Gym La Coudre29. 43.10NE

Zryd Stephane 96 8.70 8.658.80 8.60 8.15Aigle-Alliance30. 42.90VD

Tharin Michaël 98 8.20 8.958.45 8.55 8.70FSG Le Locle31. 42.85NE

Mauron Julien 95 8.65 9.208.45 7.55 8.95Ursy Gym32. 42.80FR

Raboud Grégoire 97 8.05 8.208.30 9.15 8.95FSG Lancy33. 42.65GE

Grall Lucas Gwendal 97 8.85 8.458.10 8.55 8.60Gym La Coudre34. 42.55NE

Paschy Dimitri 96 8.90 8.457.80 8.50 8.70FSG Fribourg-Ancienne35. 42.35FR

Gacon Johnny 96 8.05 8.858.25 7.90 9.10Ursy Gym36. 42.15FR

Pigny Aloïs 96 9.05 8.558.30 8.10 8.10Les Verrières37. 42.10NE

Adam Loïc 94 8.20 8.608.05 8.25 9.00FSG Lancy38. 42.10GE

Del Perugia David 93 8.25 8.758.30 8.45 8.30FSG Lancy39. 42.05GE

Girardin Antoine 96 7.80 8.308.50 8.35 8.90FSG Lancy40. 41.85GE

Grall Lucas Hugo 96 8.90 8.507.85 7.50 8.55Gym La Coudre41. 41.30NE

Locarnini Mathieu 94 0.00 0.000.00 8.00 8.60FSG Lancy42. 16.60GE
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OR1. Vaud B1 147.8036.60 36.70 36.9037.60

Masserey Oriane 98 9.55 9.509.40 8.55C3

Bussard Julia 00 9.45 9.258.95 9.00C3

Blatti Elodie 98 9.35 8.759.20 9.15C3

Dobrosauljovic Tamara 98 8.95 8.959.05 9.35C4

Cavallini Guilia 97 9.25 9.158.80 8.90C4

Pugliese Roxane 98 8.95 9.008.65 9.20C4

ARGENT2. Vaud B2 146.4036.95 35.60 36.3537.50

Apohtélos Dorine 00 8.80 8.808.55 8.45C3

Cailleux Alice 97 9.20 8.958.80 8.90C4

Grisoni Clara 99 9.60 9.109.45 8.60C3

Rullo Jessica 96 9.45 9.409.40 8.85C4

Aubry Christine 99 8.80 8.909.10 8.50C3

Sonney Kimberley 98 9.25 8.559.00 9.25C3

BRONZE3. Fribourg B1 146.2035.05 36.65 37.2037.30

Bays Joséphine 97 9.25 9.458.65 9.40C4

Jung Camille 99 9.35 9.258.70 8.95C3

Minnig Claire 98 9.10 8.858.45 8.70C3

Tebaldi Sarah 00 9.55 9.458.85 9.45C3

Gobet Sophie 98 8.75 8.908.75 7.55C3

Tebaldi Alicia 97 9.15 9.058.75 8.85C4

4. Fribourg B2 146.2036.10 36.25 37.0036.85

Deschenaux Lucie 98 8.95 8.708.70 8.65C3

Deschenaux Céline 96 8.80 8.458.75 9.10C4

Bonnet Marie 97 9.30 9.059.30 9.30C4

Vonlanthen Alexia 99 9.00 9.109.20 8.40C3

Nissille Morgane 99 9.25 9.508.85 9.00C3

Pugin Marie 98 9.30 9.358.75 8.85C4

5. Valais B1 145.5036.25 35.90 36.1037.25

Micheloud Méline 00 9.40 9.259.10 9.20C3

Frank Mélanie 98 8.95 8.659.05 8.20C3

Zufferey Loréane 99 9.00 8.759.00 8.30C3

Imboden Sharon 98 9.35 8.108.50 9.35C3

De Riedmatten Jasmine 97 9.40 9.009.10 8.45C3

Constantin Stéphanie 00 9.10 9.108.90 8.90C3
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6. Genève B1 145.1036.65 34.85 36.0537.55

Callealta Marina 98 8.85 8.959.10 8.30C3

Rodriguez Alexane 99 9.30 8.808.65 8.35C3

Renaud Lola 96 9.25 9.209.40 9.15C4

Bruzzo Alessia 97 8.25 9.108.65 8.05C3

Pasquettaz Gwenaelle 96 9.65 8.759.40 9.05C4

Fazliji Dorontina 98 9.35 8.758.75 8.10C3

7. Neuchâtel B1 144.2036.00 34.60 36.2037.40

Beutler Danka 00 9.05 8.958.50 8.25C3

Juvet Léna 99 9.10 8.858.80 8.50C3

Grillet Marie 99 9.55 8.959.20 8.00C3

Vuille Anaïs 00 9.25 8.958.95 8.60C3

Hugi Sarah 96 8.75 8.208.70 8.50C4

Clerc Emilie 99 9.50 9.359.05 9.00C4

8. Genève B2 144.0036.30 33.90 37.0536.75

Mc Intosh Caitlin 97 9.35 9.409.10 8.35C4

Wyss Magali 96 8.85 8.908.35 8.20C4

Jaquier Samantha 00 9.10 9.209.10 7.80C3

Novelle Ninotchka 96 9.25 9.359.15 8.60C4

Rutimann Alizée 98 9.05 9.108.95 8.75C4

Oberson Sharon 99 8.50 8.508.45 7.50C3

9. Jura B1 143.7536.25 34.20 36.2037.10

Montavon Fanny 97 9.35 8.959.10 8.20C3

Dubey Romane 99 9.15 9.158.70 8.20C3

Montavon Morgane 96 9.30 9.009.25 8.35C4

Montavon Fanny 94 9.10 7.757.90 8.65C4

Lachat Marine 98 9.00 9.109.00 8.45C3

Domon Lola 99 9.30 8.858.90 8.75C3

10. Valais B2 142.4535.40 34.65 35.8036.60

Tache Marine 97 8.90 8.909.00 8.25C3

Gruber Sanne 98 9.60 9.208.90 8.60C3

Gaudard Soline 99 8.90 8.908.50 8.45C4

Balet Mégane 96 9.00 8.808.55 8.15C4

Loepfe Chiara 99 9.10 8.808.20 8.60C4

Manière Angela 97 8.65 8.558.95 9.00C4
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11. Jura B2 141.5535.05 34.20 35.6036.70

Rufi Elise 96 9.30 8.458.80 8.30C3

Guélat Eline 99 9.15 8.808.60 8.75C3

Sousa Jessica 97 8.95 9.108.65 8.00C3

Girardin Aurore 97 8.90 8.909.00 8.60C4

Cattin Auréline 97 9.15 8.808.60 8.45C4

Andrea Noémie 01 9.10 8.708.40 8.40C3
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OR1. Vaud B1 183.8036.50 36.05 37.2537.15 36.85

Rufatti Matthieu 95 9.10 8.959.00 8.35 9.30C4

Bujard Sven 98 9.20 9.409.15 9.00 9.30C3

Piguet Sacha 94 9.40 9.109.00 8.85 8.95C4

Conrad Jean-Michel 95 8.95 9.159.20 9.20 8.75C4

Troxler Lukas 98 8.90 9.208.90 8.10 8.85C3

Moix Vincent 96 9.45 9.509.15 9.00 9.30C4

ARGENT2. Fribourg B2 183.3036.05 36.00 37.3536.80 37.10

Grand Louis 98 9.05 8.859.10 8.65 8.95C3

Wanlop Kame 97 8.90 9.458.80 8.25 8.10C3

Abriel Michaël 94 7.50 9.408.70 9.35 9.50C4

Auderset Yann 97 9.40 9.159.00 9.05 9.50C4

Reynaud Robin 94 9.15 9.108.85 8.95 8.75C4

Kilchoer Lucas 98 9.20 9.359.10 8.60 9.15C3

BRONZE3. Valais B1 182.8536.40 34.05 37.8037.60 37.00

Gailland Loris 99 9.45 9.458.85 8.40 8.90C4

Gertschen Jarod 98 9.00 9.208.75 8.10 9.00C4

Gacond Louis 99 9.25 9.509.25 8.40 9.45C3

Fournier Jimmy 98 9.30 9.159.25 8.50 8.95C3

Fuog David 99 9.60 9.608.90 7.75 9.55C3

Kempinaire Timothée 99 9.25 9.259.00 8.75 9.00C3

4. Vaud B2 181.0536.05 35.25 36.7036.25 36.80

Ducraux Eliot 94 9.00 9.309.20 8.65 9.30C4

Beaupied Wesley 97 8.80 9.208.75 8.55 9.25C3

Rosati Nicolas 97 9.20 9.359.10 9.30 9.05C3

Froidevaux Garry 00 9.00 8.708.90 8.15 8.90C3

Galdini Vincente 99 9.05 8.858.85 8.75 9.20C3

5. Genève B1 180.0036.25 35.25 36.6035.55 36.35

Adam Cédric 98 8.55 8.859.00 8.55 8.95C3

Pignat Johann 98 8.30 9.208.45 8.45 9.00C3

Jacquenoud Arno 00 8.10 9.058.25 9.00 8.65C3

Tosco Loïc 98 9.10 9.108.90 8.65 9.30C4

Daeniker Antoine 98 8.85 8.809.00 9.05 8.75C3

Morel Fabian 98 9.05 9.259.35 8.00 9.10C3
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6. Fribourg B1 180.0035.85 35.05 36.4036.15 36.55

Nissille Maxime 98 8.80 9.258.75 8.90 8.95C4

Hess Jan 97 9.30 9.109.20 8.55 9.25C3

Charrière Julien 96 9.20 8.858.90 9.15 9.20C4

Jungo Steve 96 8.85 9.058.85 8.35 9.15C4

Hoffer Quentin 98 8.00 9.008.90 8.45 8.95C3

7. Neuchâtel B1 174.5534.30 34.40 36.2035.00 34.65

Grall Lucas Gwendal 97 8.85 8.458.10 8.55 8.60C4

Favre Steven 97 8.50 8.908.40 8.60 8.70C4

Perret Clément 95 8.75 9.258.50 8.70 8.60C4

Sancey Clément 00 8.90 9.108.90 8.50 8.60C3

Anthoine Tahiri 97 8.50 8.358.45 7.85 8.65C3

Tharin Michaël 98 8.20 8.958.45 8.55 8.70C4

8. Genève B2 170.6533.85 34.20 34.1533.00 35.45

Marinoni Alexis 98 8.50 8.508.75 7.75 8.50C3

Del Perugia David 93 8.25 8.758.30 8.45 8.30C4

Adam Loïc 94 8.20 8.608.05 8.25 9.00C4

Raboud Grégoire 97 8.05 8.208.30 9.15 8.95C4

Girardin Antoine 96 7.80 8.308.50 8.35 8.90C4

Locarnini Mathieu 94 0.00 0.000.00 8.00 8.60C4


